Ring
Pos NO Handler
1200 Debbie Cookson
71 Toni Harrison-Jones
16 Hannah Grantham
219 Jennie Kitchen
500 Pat Eady
411 Christine Stratford

512 Charles Argent
635 Dorothy Hill

10 8 Sharon Sampson
11 9 Sharon Sampson
12 852 Richard Wagner
13 835 Ray Amps

14 15 Hannah Grantham
15 541 Dorothy Foden
16 270 Alison Yeomans
17 1318 Stephen Laidlow
18 206 Terri Ward

--- 107 Denise Buckright
--- 303 Danielle Ackrill
--- 305 Rosie Pearson
--- 337 Lisanne Steen
--- 346 Barbara Hickman
--- 389 Wendy Clay
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--- 397 Lesley Edwards
--- 424 Marian Sarkar
--- 565 Sue Batley

--- 666 Sarah Humphreys
--- 689 Jayne Wilkinson
--- 705 Sally Hobdell
--- 768 Penny Tulett
--- 833 Val Amps

--- 909 Colette Kay

--- 914 Heather Leary
--- 967 Dave Howard
--- 978 Darryl Goddard
--- 1201 Debbie Cookson

* = Judge's Special

142 Orienne Langley-Sadler

Ring 5

Dog

All Bert No Ernie

Mystarz Elite Allezvite
Bibbity Bobbity Boo AW(G)
Belamour Royal Commander
City Slicka

Pick A Poppette Or Two

The Bobster

Michandy Annie Lusion

Buzz Light Years Ahead
Cogshals Diamond Dust
Cogshals Odyssey

Pansjal Celebrations AW(G)
Blackberry Pip

One Fantastic Fluke

Myndoc Sea Of Dreams AW(G)
Tinkerbell Trixie

Rosalena Dawn Sunset Girl
Brambledyke Geordies Lad
Biddley Bobbin

Pommary's Marshalls Law AW(S)
Chalmoor Mystical AW(G)
Nightflier

Magnificat Dinnetz Boy AWB

Ag Ch Racing-Redd Brussel Scout
AW

As You Like It

Kissy lzzy AWG

Bundle of Mischief AWB
Pocket Rocket Trouble
Percival Paws AWG
Licosteria Mai Posh Gold
Tis Tizzie Titbit
Battersea Arnold
Flactem Umpa Lumpa
Let Robbi Entertain You AWS
Lyndhay Zig Zag

Little Silver Bullet

Half A Malteser

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
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LAE Show 2013
Class 94: Small Agility Combined 6-7 (21/04/2013)

Judge: John Turner

Time
39.217
41.197
41.726
41.812
42.021
42.442
43.482
43.949
44.516
44.718
45.592
49.915
39.338

50.77
51.376
56.413
70.732
63.255
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Course Time: 60
Ring
Pos NO Handler Dog

--- 1218 Howard Weston
--- 1230 Graham Meader

Darboral Charmer
Karmugi Queen Of Pop
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Rosettes to: 6

Result

E
E

Time
0
0



